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Intersure Group Limited- Fees & Charges

POLICY ALTERNATIONS/
INITIAL FEE RENEWAL FEE CANCELLATION FEE
Motor Up to a max of €250 Up to a max of €250 Up to a max of €100
Household Up to a max of €250 Up to a max of €250 Up to a max of €100

Commercial | Up to a max of 25% of premium | Up to a max of 25% of premium | Up to a max of 25% of premium

Life, Pensions and Investments
a) Time spent and disbursement basis with an applicable hourly rate of €250 for advisory consultants and €100 for
administration and compliance support,

or

b) A percentage of the transaction value, the precise rate will be outlined to you in advance of execution of the transaction.

We reserve the right to amend these fees should the complexity of the product require a higher fee. We will confirm and
agree this fee with you prior to any increased charge being applied. All such fees and charges are non-refundable in the
event of policy alternation and/or cancellation.

Any bank fees charged on unpaid cheques will be charged back to the client and are payable in full together with any other
outstanding balance. An administration fee of up to 10% may be charged on premium finance arrangements.

Fees of up to €20 may also be applied for duplicate documentation; both for existing and past clients, for advice provided,
mortgages, life and pension policies arranged. In all circumstances, fees will be declared to the client in writing. Any
third-party fees or charges that apply in connection with your policy will be included in the premium charged.

DIRECTOR €350 per hour

CONSULTANT/ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE €250 per hour

QUALIFIED FINANCIAL ADVISER €250 per hour

ADMINISTRATION €150 per hour

quality strength protection

Intersure Group Limited is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland. Registered in Ireland under company registration number 307908.
Registered office: Ferris House, Constitution Hill, Drogheda, Co. Louth. A private company limited by shares having a share capital. BROKERS
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Calls may be monitored and recorded for quality assurance purposes.



